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9
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Intense citrus blossom, floral aromas with grapefruit, 
stone fruits & white peach. 

IMIFOS, XYNISTER             
Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus 

ROSE WINE

Aromas of red cherries with hints of white pepper & rose. 
Medium body with red fruit flavours & a crisp finish. 

IMIFOS, BLACK MUSCAT   
Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus 

Flavours of spring flowers, red fruit & hints of mineral 
notes. Crisp with fresh notes of red fruits & roses.

MALAGOUSIA ROSE  
Mylonas Winery, Malagousia - P.G.I Attica, Greece

27

45

21

ROSE WINE

Aromas of red cherries with hints of white pepper & rose. 
Medium body with red fruit flavours & a crisp finish. 

IMIFOS, BLACK MUSCAT   
Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus 

Appealing scents of red berries & fresh flowers with 
fruity berry aromas, rounded off by fresh citrus notes.

WHISPERING ANGEL                                   
Côtes de Provence, France

Flavours of spring flowers, red fruit & hints of mineral 
notes. Crisp with fresh notes of red fruits & roses.

MALAGOUSIA ROSE  
Mylonas Winery, Malagousia - Mandilaria, P.G.I Attica, Greece

Crisp taste with aromas of golden apples & pear along 
with hints of stone fruits.

PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C           
Santa Margherita Winery - Valdadige, Italy  

30

Crisp taste with aromas of golden apples & pear along 
with hints of stone fruits.

PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C           
Santa Margherita Winery - Valdadige, Italy  

Intense silky aromas of red & black fruit, nuances of 
spices, violets & chocolate. 

WHITE WINE

Intense notes with fruity aromas of peach, pineapple & 
melon. Aromas of grass & citrus, complemented by a full 
bodied flavour.

SAUVIGNON BLANC  
Karipidis Winery - P.G.I Thessaly, Greece

Aromas of ripe fruit (pear, mango, citrus). Rich & well 
balanced with flavours of lemon & lime.

MALAGOUSIA XINARIS 
Ktima Gerovasiliou - P.G.I Epanomi, Greece

Expressive floral & spicy notes with a warm sense. Crisp 
& fresh with a cutting-edge acidity taste.

GEWURTZTRAMINER “RESERVE”  
Gustave Lorentz - Alsace, France

Citrus aromas along with herbal notes & cantaloupe. 
Consistent flavours of tangerine skin, grapefruit & 
tropical fruits.

ERRAZURI ESTATE SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC   
Errazuriz Estate - Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Delicate, very dry, characterised by a fairly marked 
acidulous notes.

GAVI LA SCOLCA             
La Scolca - Piedmont, Italy

A crisp, dry white with wonderfully elegant notes of pink 
grapefruit, grapefruit, oranges & quinces.

GAJA ROSSJ-BASS LANGHE       
Gaja Winery - Piedmont, Italy

CHAMPAGNE & WINE

29

WHITE WINE

Intense notes with fruity aromas of peach, pineapple & 
melon. Aromas of grass & citrus, complemented by a full 
bodied flavour.

SAUVIGNON BLANC  
Karipidis Winery - P.G.I Thessaly, Greece

BY THE
BOTTLE

BY THE
BOTTLE

BY THE
GLASS

RED WINE

8

7

7

Tart black cherry & juicy plum aromas, whilst hints of 
raisin & prune overlay the primary red fruit flavours. 

OFTHALMO  
Nelion Winery, Vinologie Cyprus - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus

Full-bodied wine features flavours of blackcurrant, plum 
& spice with approachable tannins & a lengthy finish.

COTES DU RHONE   
M. Chapoutier, Belleruche - Rhone, France

Medium bodied with intense aromas of cherries, plums 
& blueberries. Subtle hints of bay leaves, cedar & spice.

ERRAZURIZ ESTATE SERIES MERLOT   
Errazuriz Estate - Aconcagua Valley, Chile

RED WINE

42

28

26

29

Tart black cherry & juicy plum aromas, whilst hints of 
raisin & prune overlay the primary red fruit flavours. 

OFTHALMO  
Nelion Winery, P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus

Full-bodied wine features flavours of blackcurrant, plum 
& spice with approachable tannins & a lengthy finish.

COTES DU RHONE   
M. Chapoutier, Belleruche - Rhone, France

Medium bodied with intense aromas of cherries, plums 
& blueberries. Subtle hints of bay leaves, cedar & spice.

ERRAZURIZ ESTATE SERIES MERLOT   
Errazuriz Estate, Aconcagua Valley - Chile 

ZUCCARDI Q MALBEC    
Zuccardi Winery, Mendoza Valley - Argentina

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
7

8

Aromas of ripe pineapples, peaches, rennet apples & 
floral notes. Crisp, dry yet sweet on the palate.  

PROSECCO BRUT SUPERIORE D.O.C.G            
Santa Margherita Winery - Valdobbiadene, Italy  

Floral & fruity bubbly notes with intense, sweet & well 
balanced acidity flavours.

BAVA MOSCATO D’ASTI       
White Moscato of Canelli - Canelli, Italy

170

Notes of red berries, red currant, cherry & wild 
strawberry. A spicy aroma with touches of red wine 
bubbles as fine as velvet.

BOLLINGER ROSE     
France   

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
33

38

150

150

150

Aromas of ripe pineapples, peaches, rennet apples & 
floral notes. Crisp, dry yet sweet on the palate.  

PROSECCO BRUT SUPERIORE D.O.C.G            
Santa Margherita Winery - Valdobbiadene, Italy

Floral & fruity bubbly notes with intense, sweet & well 
balanced acidity flavours.

BAVA MOSCATO D’ASTI       
White Moscato of Canelli - Canelli, Italy

Fragrances of strawberry jam, peaches & blackberry, 
nestled in a velvety whipped cream taste.  

CHARLES-HEIDSIECK ROSE RESERVE CHAMPAGNE  
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay - France   

Aromas of white peach, candied citrus with notes of 
lime, honeysuckle & hazelnut. A fresh & citrus palette.

CHARLES-HEIDSIECK BLANC DE BLANCS CHAMPAGNE  
Chardonnay, France 

Ripe fruit & spicy aromas with hints of roasted apples, 
apple compote & peaches. Black grape varieties with a 
fine bubbly taste.

BOLLINGER BRUT   
France 

Expressive aromas of apricot & honey on elegant layers 
of tropical fruit and citrus, all amplified by scents of 
nuts & vanilla.

OVILOS WHITE   
Vivlia Chora - Kavala, Greece

A tangle of bouquet floral aromas typical of 
Gewurztraminer with notes of lemon, pineapple & 
coriander of Chardonnay.

TESSERIS LIMNES  
Kir Yianni - Macedonia, Greece

Intense citrus blossom, floral aromas with grapefruit, 
stone fruits & white peach. 

IMIFOS, XYNISTER             
Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus 

56

39

21

Intense notes of almonds & fresh hazelnuts, with flavours of 
fresh pear, apple & delicate hints of citrus. 

PIPER-HEIDSIECK CHAMPAGNE CUVEE BRUT   
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay - France 

22   



SPIRITS & SOFT DRINKS

Jameson Black Barrel        

Proper Twelve                   

Bushmills Irish Original     

9

12

9

8

10

9

10

9

10

12

12

10

11

13

9

1010

14

11

14

10

10

11

8

10

10

5

5

6

5

6

6

66

4

3/5

3.5/5

3.5

4.5

10

50

10

12

10

15

19

12

18

50

12

16

12

15

12

9

9

10

10

10

10

20

13

10

14

20

14

13

WHISKY

IRISH

Johnnie Walker Black Label   

Johnnie Walker Blue Label   

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old   

Chivas Regal 18 Years Old    

Monkey Shoulder                

BLENDED

Oban 14 Years Old               

Dalmor Cigar Malt                

HIGHLAND

Macallan 12 Years Old       

Macallan 15 Years Old         

Macallan 18 Years Old        
Triple cask

Glenlivet 12 Years Old         

Glenlivet 15 Years Old          

SPEYSIDE

Laphroaig 10 Years Old      

Laphroaig 16 Years Old        

Talisker Storm                     

ISLAY

Metaxa 12                          

Henessy VS                        

Courvoisier V.S.O.P           

Henessy XO                       

Hine Cigar Reserve            

COGNAC

Don Julio Blanco               

Don Julio Anejo                

Don Julio 1942                   

Clase Azul Reposado         

Casa Dragones Blancoe 

TEQUILA

Hendricks Dry Gin              

Gunpowder Irish Gin            

Kingfisher Dry Gin               

Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin    

Gin Mare                             

Tanqueray Rangpur           

Tanqueray 10                    Tanqueray 10                    

Silent Pool Gin                    

Roku Japanese Gin             

Monkey 47 Gin                  

GIN

Peaky Blinders Spiced Rum    

Don Papa 10 Years Old       

Havana Club 7 Years Old     

Ron Zacapa 23 Solera           

Don Papa 7 Years Old          

Diplomatico Reserva 

Exclusiva                            Exclusiva                            

RUM

Belvedere                          

Greygoose                     

Skull Head Vodka             

Stolichnaya                    

Ketel One                           

Beluga                        

VODKA

 

Carlsberg                            

Becks (alcohol free)         

Stella Artois               

Keo                              

Corona                          

Peroni Nastro Azzuro           Peroni Nastro Azzuro           

Estrella Damn                       

 

BEERS

Aqua Panna                         

San Pelegrino Sparkling Water 

(25cl/75cl)    

Perrier (33cl/75cl)            

Coca-cola, Seven Up,

Bitter Lemon, Ice Tea         

Three cents tonic water,Three cents tonic water,

Soda, Pink Grapefruit soda 

SOFT DRINKS
Bulleit Burbon                     

Bulleit Rye                         

Elaijah Craig small 

batch Bourbon                 

AMERICAN


