CHAMPAGNE & WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	BY THE GLASS	WHITE WINE	BY THE BOTTLE
PROSECCO BRUT SUPERIORE D.O.C.G	7	SAUVIGNON BLANC	29
Santa Margherita Winery - Valdobbiadene, Italy Aromas of ripe pineapples, peaches, rennet apples & floral notes. Crisp, dry yet sweet on the palate.		Karipidis Winery - P.G.I Thessaly, Greece Intense notes with fruity aromas of peach, pineapple & melon. Aromas of grass & citrus, complemented by a full bodied flavour.	
BAVA MOSCATO D'ASTI White Moscato of Canelli - Canelli, Italy	8	MALAGOUSIA XINARIS	38
Floral & fruity bubbly notes with intense, sweet & well balanced acidity flavours.		Ktima Gerovasiliou - P.G.I Epanomi, Greece Aromas of ripe fruit (pear, mango, citrus). Rich & well balanced with flavours of lemon & lime.	
PIPER-HEIDSIECK CHAMPAGNE CUVEE BRUT Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay - France	22	balanced with flavours of lemon & lime. OVILOS WHITE	56
Intense notes of almonds & fresh hazelnuts, with flavours of fresh pear, apple & delicate hints of citrus.		Vivlia Chora - Kavala, Greece Expressive aromas of apricot & honey on elegant layers of tropical fruit and citrus, all amplified by scents of nuts & vanilla.	
WHITE WINE		TESSERIS LIMNES	39
SAUVIGNON BLANC Karipidis Winery - P.G.I Thessaly, Greece	9	Kir Yianni - Macedonia, Greece A tangle of bouquet floral aromas typical of	
Intense notes with fruity aromas of peach, pineapple & melon. Aromas of grass & citrus, complemented by a full bodied flavour.		Gewurztraminer with notes of lemon, pineapple & coriander of Chardonnay.	
IMIFOS, XYNISTER Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus	7	IMIFOS, XYNISTER Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus	21
Intense citrus blossom, floral aromas with grapefruit, stone fruits & white peach.		Intense citrus blossom, floral aromas with grapefruit, stone fruits & white peach.	
PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C	8	GEWURTZTRAMINER "RESERVE" Gustave Lorentz - Alsace, France	40
Santa Margherita Winery - Valdadige, Italy Crisp taste with aromas of golden apples & pear along with hints of stone fruits.		Expressive floral & spicy notes with a warm sense. Crisp & fresh with a cutting-edge acidity taste.	
		ERRAZURI ESTATE SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC Errazuriz Estate - Aconcagua Valley, Chile	28
ROSE WINE IMIFOS, BLACK MUSCAT Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus	7	Citrus aromas along with herbal notes & cantaloupe. Consistent flavours of tangerine skin, grapefruit & tropical fruits.	
Aromas of red cherries with hints of white pepper & rose. Medium body with red fruit flavours & a crisp finish.		GAVI LA SCOLCA	78
MALAGOUSIA ROSE	8	La Scolca - Piedmont, Italy Delicate, very dry, characterised by a fairly marked acidulous notes.	
Mylonas Winery, Malagousia - P.G.I Attica, Greece Flavours of spring flowers, red fruit & hints of mineral notes. Crisp with fresh notes of red fruits & roses.		GAJA ROSSJ-BASS LANGHE	150
RED WINE		Gaja Winery - Piedmont, Italy A crisp, dry white with wonderfully elegant notes of pink	
OFTHALMO	7	grapefruit, grapefruit, oranges & quinces. PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C	30
Nelion Winery, Vinologie Cyprus - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus Tart black cherry & juicy plum aromas, whilst hints of raisin & prune overlay the primary red fruit flavours.		Santa Margherita Winery - Valdadige, Italy Crisp taste with aromas of golden apples & pear along with hints of stone fruits.	
COTES DU RHONE M. Chapoutier, Belleruche - Rhone, France	7	ROSE WINE	
Full-bodied wine features flavours of blackcurrant, plum & spice with approachable tannins & a lengthy finish.		IMIFOS, BLACK MUSCAT	21
ERRAZURIZ ESTATE SERIES MERLOT Errazuriz Estate - Aconcagua Valley, Chile	8	Nelion Winery - P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus Aromas of red cherries with hints of white pepper & rose.	
Medium bodied with intense aromas of cherries, plums & blueberries. Subtle hints of bay leaves, cedar & spice.		Medium body with red fruit flavours & a crisp' finish. MALAGOUSIA ROSE Mylonas Winery, Malagousia - Mandilaria, P.G.I Attica, Greece	27
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	BY THE BOTTLE	Flavours of spring flowers, red fruit & hints of mineral notes. Crisp with fresh notes of red fruits & roses.	
PROSECCO BRUT SUPERIORE D.O.C.G	33	WHISPERING ANGEL Côtes de Provence, France	45
Santa Margherita Winery - Valdobbiadene, Italy Aromas of ripe pineapples, peaches, rennet apples & floral notes. Crisp, dry yet sweet on the palate.		Appealing scents of red berries & fresh flowers with fruity berry aromas, rounded off by fresh citrus notes.	
BAVA MOSCATO D'ASTI White Moscato of Canelli - Canelli, Italy	38	RED WINE	
Floral & fruity bubbly notes with intense, sweet & well balanced acidity flavours.		OFTHALMO Nelion Winery, P.G.I Paphos, Cyprus	26
BOLLINGER BRUT	150	Tart black cherry & juicy plum aromas, whilst hints of raisin & prune overlay the primary red fruit flavours.	
France Ripe fruit & spicy aromas with hints of roasted apples, apple compote & peaches. Black grape varieties with a		COTES DU RHONE M. Chapoutier, Belleruche - Rhone, France	29
fine bubbly taste. CHARLES-HEIDSIECK ROSE RESERVE CHAMPAGNE	150	Full-bodied wine features flavours of blackcurrant, plum & spice with approachable tannins & a lengthy finish.	
Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay - France Fragrances of strawberry jam, peaches & blackberry,		ERRAZURIZ ESTATE SERIES MERLOT Errazuriz Estate, Aconcagua Valley - Chile	28
nestled in a velvety whipped cream taste. CHARLES-HEIDSIECK BLANC DE BLANCS CHAMPAGNE	150	Medium bodied with intense aromas of cherries, plums & blueberries. Subtle hints of bay leaves, cedar & spice.	
Chardonnay, France Aromas of white peach, candied citrus with notes of		ZUCCARDI Q MALBEC	42
lime, honeysuckle & hazelnut. A fresh & citrus palette. BOLLINGER ROSE	170	Zuccardi Winery, Mendoza Valley - Argentina Intense silky aromas of red & black fruit, nuances of spices, violets & chocolate.	
France Notes of red berries, red currant, cherry & wild	170	op. 300, violeta & oriocolate.	
strawberry. A spicy aroma with touches of red wine bubbles as fine as velvet.			

SPIRITS & SOFT DRINKS

WHISKY		GIN	
IRISH		Hendricks Dry Gin	12
Jameson Black Barrel	9	Gunpowder Irish Gin	12
Proper Twelve	12	Kingfisher Dry Gin	10
Bushmills Irish Original	9	Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin	11
DIENDED		Gin Mare	13
BLENDED	10	Tanqueray Rangpur	9
Johnnie Walker Black Label Johnnie Walker Blue Label	10 50	Tanqueray 10	10
Chivas Regal 12 Years Old	10	Silent Pool Gin	14
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old	12	Roku Japanese Gin	11
Monkey Shoulder	10	Monkey 47 Gin	14
1 Torrice y or Todiaci	10	VODKA	
HIGHLAND		VODKA	
Oban 14 Years Old	15	Belvedere	10
Dalmor Cigar Malt	19	Greygoose	10
SPEYSIDE		Skull Head Vodka	11
Macallan 12 Years Old	12	Stolichnaya Katal One	8
Macallan 15 Years Old	18	Ketel One	10
Macallan 18 Years Old Triple cask	50	Beluga	10
	4.0	BEERS	
Glenlivet 12 Years Old	12	Carlsberg	5
Glenlivet 15 Years Old	16	Becks (alcohol free)	5
ISLAY		Stella Artois	6
Laphroaig 10 Years Old	12	Keo	5
Laphroaig 16 Years Old	15	Corona	6
Talisker Storm	12	Peroni Nastro Azzuro	6
AMERICAN		Estrella Damn	6
Bulleit Burbon	9		
Bulleit Rye	9	SOFT DRINKS	
Elaijah Craig small		Aqua Panna	4
batch Bourbon	10	San Pelegrino Sparkling Wa	ter
		(25cI/75cI)	3/5
COGNAC		Perrier (33cl/75cl)	3.5/5
Metaxa 12	10	Coca-cola, Seven Up,	
Henessy VS	10	Bitter Lemon, Ice Tea	3.5
Courvoisier V.S.O.P	10	Three cents tonic water,	
Henessy XO	20	Soda, Pink Grapefruit soda	4.5
Hine Cigar Reserve	13		
TEQUILA			
Don Julio Blanco	10		
Don Julio Anejo	10 14		
Don Julio 1942	20		
Clase Azul Reposado	14		
Casa Dragones Blancoe	13		
	10		
RUM			
Peaky Blinders Spiced Rum	8		
Don Papa 10 Years Old	10		
Havana Club 7 Years Old	9		
Ron Zacapa 23 Solera	10		
Don Papa 7 Years Old	9		
Diplomatico Reserva			
Forthering	40		

10

Exclusiva